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SAVOURY cAeres

TAKE OUT EATIN

WILTSHIRE HAM & CHEDDAR .25 / 6.25
ADD MUSHROOMS +£0.95

HAM, CHEESE & EGG 5.7 / 6.95

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE 6.00 / 7.25
ADD SPINACH +£0.95

LE GOAT DELUXE ©@ 6.00 / 7.25

CHEDDAR, GOAT CHEESE, RED ONION CONFIT, SPINACH, WALNUTS

PESTO FORMAGGIO ©» 480 / 5.75

PESTO, CHEDDAR, TOMATO, SPINACH ADD CHICKEN +£1.25

SUPERVEG @@ 4.80 / 5.75

TOMATO, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, CHEDDAR

MEXICAN CHICKEN #¥ 6.25 / 7.50

BBQ CHICKEN, MEXICAN STYLE RICE, SALSA, CHILLI FLAKES, CHEDDAR, AVOCADO

HUNTERS CHICKEN 6.00 / 7.25

BBQ CHICKEN, BACON, CHEDDAR

MARGHERITA € 3.80 / 4.55

TOMATO & CHEDDAR

20.50 |

Upgrade any crépe to our delicious
l organic gluten free buckwheat galette

ALL

oy BREAKFAST CReFEs

FREE TEA or COFFEE INCLUDED, WEEKDAYS UNTIL 11:30AM

Exclusive to Crépeaffaire Club members. Get the app today

TAKE OUT EAT IN

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 6.00 / 7.25
STREAKY BACON, EGG, MUSHROOMS, TOMATO, CHEDDAR

EGGS BENEDICT 5.75 / 6.95
WILTSHIRE HAM, EGG, CHEDDAR, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE ADD SPINACH +0.95
EGGS FLORENTINE © 5.60 / 6.75
SPINACH, EGG, CHEDDAR, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

EGGS ROYALE 6.00 / 7.25
SMOKED SALMON, EGG, CHEDDAR, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE ADD SPINACH +0.95
MAPLE BACON 4.40 / 5.25
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE 6.00 / 7.25

SMOOTHIES
AND JUICE

4.25 SMOOTHIES ree 3.9/ 166 4.50

STRAWBERRY SPLIT STRAWBERRY & BANANA
BERRY GO ROUND STRAWBERRY, BLACKBERRY & BLACKCURRANT
PASH ‘N" SHOOT MANGO, PINEAPPLE & PASSIONFRUIT

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
Rec 3.60 / o 4.10

CLOUDY LEMONADE
rec 2.60 / wee 3.10

SHAKE

THICK SHAKES

SCREAM FOR CREAM IT'S FREE!
VANILLA / CHOCOLATE /
OREO® / STRAWBERRY /
NUTELLA®/ SALTED CARAMEL

”Suitable for vegetarians 'Suitable for vegans | All our chicken is @

SWEET CREPES

CLASSIC NUTELLA®
ULTIMATE NUTELLA®

DOUBLE NUTELLA®, WHIPPED CREAM & ICE CREAM

BANANA SPLIT

BANANA, WHIPPED CREAM & NUTELLA®

I'LL HAVE WHAT SHE'S HAVING

STRAWBERRIES, WHIPPED CREAM AND NUTELLA®

THE WHOLE SHEBANG

STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, NUTELLA®, WHIPPED CREAM & ICE CREAM

FERRERO ROCHER’

FERRERO ROCHER®, NUTELLA® & WHIPPED CREAM

OREO COOKIE’

OREO COOKIE®, BELGIAN CHOCOLATE & WHIPPED CREAM

KIT KAT CREPE

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE & KIT KAT®

CINNAMON, BANANA & BUTTERSCOTCH
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE
LEMON & SUGAR

TAKE OUT

4.60 /
5.7 /

5.75
5.75
8.25
6.65
6.25
4.95

495 /

4.60

3.80 /

EAT IN

5.55
6.95

6.95

6.95

9.95

1.95

1.50

5.95

5.95
/ 5.55
4.55

20.50

: Ml Upgrade any crépe to our delicious
9 S organic gluten free buckwheat galette

SWEET WAFFLES

BANANA SPLIT

BANANA, WHIPPED CREAM & NUTELLA®

I'LL HAVE WHAT SHE'S HAVING

STRAWBERRIES, WHIPPED CREAM AND NUTELLA®

THE WHOLE SHEBANG
STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, NUTELLA®, WHIPPED CREAM & ICE CREAM
CLASSIC NUTELLA®
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE
iCOFFE
= =
LATTE 2.80
VANILLA LATTE 2.95
SALTED CARAMEL LATTE 2.95
CAPPUCCINO 2.80
AMERICANO 2.40
FLAT WHITE 2.80
ESPRESSO 1.80
CHOCO-LATTE 2.80
LOOSE LEAF TEAS 2.35
FRESH MINT TEA 2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE 2.80
ULTIMATE HOT CHOCOLATE 3.25

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE, CREAM & MINI MARSHMALLOWS

All our products are handled in a kitchen containing dairy, gluten, egg, fish, sulphites, tree nuts, peanuts,
sesame and soya. If you have any allergies, please speak to a member of staff before ordering.
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: BRING ANY

: REUSABLE CUP

E SAVE 25¢
AND THE PLANET!




