SAVOURY CRÊPES

WILTSHIRE HAM & CHEDDAR	TAKE OUT EAT IN 5.25 / 6.25 ADD MUSHROOMS +£0.95
HAM, CHEESE & EGG	5.75 / 6.95
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	6.00 / 7.25 ADD SPINACH +£0.95
LE GOAT DELUXE ❤️ CHEDDAR, GOAT CHEESE, RED ONION CONFIT, SPINACH, WALNUTS	6.00 / 7.25
PESTO FORMAGGIO ♥ PESTO, CHEDDAR, TOMATO, SPINACH	4.80 / 5.75 ADD CHICKEN +£1.25
SUPERVEG ♥ TOMATO, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, CHEDDAR	4.80 / 5.75
MEXICAN CHICKEN 🖋 BBQ CHICKEN, MEXICAN STYLE RICE, SALSA, CHILLI FLAKES, CHEDDAR, AVOCADO	6.25 / 7.50
HUNTERS CHICKEN BBQ CHICKEN, BACON, CHEDDAR	6.00 / 7.25
MARGHERITA TOMATO & CHEDDAR	3.80 / 4.55

SUPERVEGAN (F) TOMATO, SPINACH, MUSHROOM, VEGAN CHEESE	TAKE OUT 5.30 /	EAT IN 6.25
VEGAN BBQ CHICK'N © MUSHROOMS, SPINACH, VEGAN CHICKEN & CHEESE	6.50 /	7.75
VEGAN SPICY CHICK'N 🔑 🕦 MEXICAN STYLE RICE, SALSA, CHILLI FLAKES, AVOCADO, VEGAN CHICKEN & CHEESE	6.50 /	7.75

ADD FILLINGS

ADD SIDE SALAD FOR 1.50



ALL BREAKFAST CRÉPES

Exclusive to Crêpeaffaire Club members. Get the app today

ALL DAY DDEAVEACT	TAKE OUT EAT IN
ALL DAY BREAKFAST STREAKY BACON, EGG, MUSHROOMS, TOMATO, CHEDDAR	6.00 / 7.25
EGGS BENEDICT WILTSHIRE HAM, EGG, CHEDDAR, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	5.75 / 6.95 ADD SPINACH +0.95
EGGS FLORENTINE ♥ SPINACH, EGG, CHEDDAR, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	5.60 / 6.75
EGGS ROYALE SMOKED SALMON, EGG, CHEDDAR, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	6.00 / 7.25 ADD SPINACH +0.95
MAPLE BACON	4.40 / 5.25
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	6.00 / 7.25
VEGAN BREAKFAST (E) TOMATO, MUSHROOM, VEGAN SAUSAGE & CHEESE	6.50 / 7.75
BLUEBERRY, STRAWBERRY & MAPLE GALETTE ®	5.60 / 6.75

SHAKES SMOOTHIES AND JUICE

THICK SHAKES SCREAM FOR CREAM IT'S FREE! VANILLA / CHOCOLATE /

OREO® / STRAWBERRY / NUTELLA®/ SALTED CARAMEL

VEGAN THICK SHAKES WE VANILLA STRAWBERRY SALTED CARAMEL

4.25 SMOOTHIES

REG 3.95/ LGE 4.50

STRAWBERRY SPLIT STRAWBERRY & BANANA BERRY GO ROUND STRAWBERRY, BLACKBERRY & BLACKCURRANT PASH 'N' SHOOT MANGO, PINEAPPLE & PASSIONFRUIT

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE REG 3.60 / LGE 4.10

CLOUDY LEMONADE REG 2.60 / LGE 3.10

SWEET CRÊPES

CLASSIC NUTELLA° ULTIMATE NUTELLA° DOUBLE NUTELLA°, WHIPPED CREAM & ICE CREAM	4.60 /	EAT IN 5.55 6.95
BANANA SPLIT BANANA, WHIPPED CREAM & NUTELLA®	5.75 /	6.95
I'LL HAVE WHAT SHE'S HAVING STRAWBERRIES, WHIPPED CREAM AND NUTELLA®	5.75 / (6.95
THE WHOLE SHEBANG STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, NUTELLA®, WHIPPED CREAM & ICE CREAM	8.25 /	9.95
FERRERO ROCHER® FERRERO ROCHER®, NUTELLA® & WHIPPED CREAM	6.65 /	7.95
OREO COOKIE®, BELGIAN CHOCOLATE & WHIPPED CREAM	6.25 /	7.50
KIT KAT CRÊPE BELGIAN CHOCOLATE & KIT KAT®	4.95 /	5.95
CINNAMON, BANANA & BUTTERSCOTCH	4.95 /	5.95
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE	4.60 /	5.55
LEMON & SUGAR	3.80 /	4.55
VEGAN I'LL HAVE WHAT SHE'S HAVING VE STRAWBERRIES, VEGAN WHIPPED CREAM & CHOCOLATE	TAKE OUT EAT 6.25 / 7. 4	
VEGAN CHOCOLATE GALETTE ®	5.10 / 6.	05
VEGAN BROWNIES & CREAM © VEGAN BROWNIE, CHOCOLATE, CREAM & ICE CREAM	6.75 / 7.	95

VEGAN BANANA SPLIT

BANANA, VEGAN WHIPPED CREAM & CHOCOLATE

VEGAN THE WHOLE SHEBANG

STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, VEGAN CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM & ICE CREAM

6.25 / 7.45

8.70 / 10.45

SWEET WAFFLES

BANANA SPLIT BANANA, WHIPPED CREAM & NUTELLA®	5.75 / 6.95
I'LL HAVE WHAT SHE'S HAVING STRAWBERRIES, WHIPPED CREAM AND NUTELLA®	5.75 / 6.95
THE WHOLE SHEBANG STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, NUTELLA®, WHIPPED CREAM & ICE CREAM	8.25 / 9.95
CLASSIC NUTELLA®	4.60 / 5.55
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE	4.60 / 5.55

BOWNESS COFFEEDRINKS

3.25

LATTE	2.80
VANILLA LATTE	2.95
SALTED CARAMEL LATTE	2.95
CAPPUCCINO	2.80
AMERICANO	2.40
FLAT WHITE	2.80
ESPRESSO	1.80
CHOCO-LATTE	2.80
LOOSE LEAF TEAS	2.35
FRESH MINT TEA	2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.80
ULTIMATE HOT CHOCOLATE BELGIAN CHOCOLATE, CREAM & MINI MARSHMALLOWS	3.25

EXTRA SHOT

BRING ANY REUSABLE CUP SAVE 25P AND THE PLANET!

SWAP TO **NON-DAIRY MILK £**FREE







VEGAN MATCHA LATTE ©